PANOLA COUNTY COURTHOUSE
HOLIDAYS FOR 2024

January 1 Monday New Year's Day 8 Hours

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 8 Hours
February 19 Monday Presidents’ Day 8 Hours
March 29 Friday Good Friday 8 Hours
May 27 Monday Memorial Day 8 Hours
July 4 Thursday Independence Day 8 Hours
September 2 Monday Labor Day 8 Hours
November 11 Monday Veterans Day 8 Hours
November 27 Wednesday Thanksgiving 8 Hours
November 28 Thursday 8 Hours
November 29 Friday 8 Hours
December 24 Tuesday Christmas 8 Hours
December 25 Wednesday 8 Hours
December 26 Thursday 8 Hours
December 27 Friday 8 Hours
TOTAL HOLIDAY HOURS 120 Hours

ADOPTED unanimously by the Commissioners’ Court of Panola County in Regular
Session held on November 21, 2023.

 Didipe 2 WA

Rodger &. McLane, County Judge



